
 
Looking for youth activities and camps for your kiddos this summer? Here is a list to get you started. Feel 
free to email Janelle Richardson, Director of Development, at jrichardson@stalbert.org with additional camp 
suggestions that have worked for your family in the past. This Google Doc will be updated as needed so 
check back for more ideas! 
 

The information below does not constitute endorsement or recommendation by St. Albert the Great. It is simply a 

list of resources we found to assist parents with summer childcare and activities. It is the parents responsibility to 

obtain prices, availability, reviews, etc. directly from the resources below.  

 

School Camps 

★​ Sacred Heart Schools: https://www.shslou.org/apps/pages/summer-camps  

★​ Assumption High School: https://www.ahsrockets.org/admissions-process/2024-summer-camp-schedule/  

★​ Mercy Academy: https://www.mercyacademy.com/admissions/summer-camps  

★​ Trinity High School: Rock the Summer: https://www.trinityrocks.com/page/rock-the-summer  

★​ St. X High School: Camp X: https://www.saintx.com/admissions/campx  

★​ Desales High School: https://www.desaleshighschool.com/apps/news/article/1412578  

★​ Holy Spirit School: https://hspirit.org/summer-camp/  

★​ Kentucky Country Day School (KCD): Summer Stretch https://www.kcd.org/programs/summer-stretch   

★​ Louisville Collegiate School: https://louisvillecollegiate.org/summer-programs-fifth-twelfth-grade/  

★​ Walden School: Camp Walden https://www.campwaldenschool.com/  

★​ Virginia Chance School: https://www.chanceschool.org/apps/pages/camp  

★​ Bellarmine University: Camp Valor Youth camps-  https://www.bellarmine.edu/ce/youth-camps/ 

★​ Virginia Chance School: https://www.chanceschool.org/apps/pages/camp  
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★​ Montessori School of Louisville (MSL): IDEAS Summer Camps: 

https://summeratideas.com/why-ideas-summer-camps/  

 

 

Arts 

★​ Camp Shakespeare: Camp Shakespeare creates opportunities for children and young adults ages 5-18 to 

explore the theater arts through imaginative play, visual arts, movement, storytelling, language, and more! 

https://kyshakespeare.com/programs/camp/  

★​ Louisville Leopards Percussionists: https://leopardmusic.org/camps/  

★​ School of Rock: https://www.schoolofrock.com/locations/louisville/music-camps  

★​ Louisville Visual Art: https://www.louisvillevisualart.org/camps-workshops  

★​ Stage One: Dramaworks Summer Camps: https://stageone.org/for-kids/summer-dramaworks  

★​ KMAC Contemporary Art Museum: https://www.kmacmuseum.org/summer-camps  

★​ Derby Dinner Playhouse: Summer Musical Theatre Camp: https://derbydinner.com/classes/  

 

 

Nature/Animals/Science 

★​ Waterfront Botanical Garden: Sprouts Camps: https://waterfrontgardens.org/camps/  

★​ The Louisville Zoo: https://louisvillezoo.org/education/camps/  

★​ Camp Hi-Ho: https://camphiho.com/  

★​ Louisville Nature Center: https://www.louisvillenaturecenter.org/camp-information-1  

★​ Louisville Equestrian Center: https://www.louisvilleequestriancenter.com/  

★​ Kentucky Science Center: https://kysciencecenter.org/summer-camp/  

★​ Central Creativity: STEM Camps- In person and at-home options: https://centralcreativity.com/offers/camps/ 

★​ The Parklands Summer Camps: 

https://theparklands.org/event/parklands-outdoor-adventure-summer-camps-grades-k-6th/ 

 

Specialty Camps with a variety of program themes 
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★​ Louisville YMCA Day Camps: 

https://www.ymcalouisville.org/programs/camps/summer-day-camp#choose-your-camp  

★​ YMCA Camp Piomingo Summer Camps: https://www.ymcalouisville.org/programs/camps/camp-piomingo  

★​ Jewish Community Center (JCC): https://jewishlouisville.org/the-j/camp/summer-camp/specialty-camps/ 

 

Athletic/Active Camps 

★​ KGA: Gymnastic Camps: https://www.kgagym.com/camp-registration  

★​ All About Kids: Camp-A-Bunga: https://allaboutkids.cc/camp-a-bunga/  

★​ Hwang’s Martial Arts: https://www.hwangsmartialarts.com/summer-camp/  

★​ University of Louisville Youth Athletic Camps: https://gocards.com/sports/2015/3/26/GEN_2014010196  

★​ St. X Spring & Summer Aquatics Camps: 

https://docs.google.com/document/d/16Eky3ZxpNRMisvEN2XXe9PfzSkHqYzEk9mjv4ebzTIc/edit?usp=shari

ng  

★​ Stealth Field Hockey Camps: https://drive.google.com/file/d/1FZIgu59rtDx1_K8FO7vw2kDn25jeTXRQ/view 

 

 

Discount & Freebies 

★​ National Park “Every Kid Outdoors” Program: You and your family get free access to hundreds of parks, 

lands, and waters for an entire year. https://everykidoutdoors.gov/index.htm  

★​ Kids Bowl Free Program: Register and find a bowling alley closest to you. 

https://www.kidsbowlfree.com/all_centers.php  

 

St. Albert Parish 

★​ St. Albert the Great Vacation Bible School: Vacation Bible School will be held June 25th-June 28th from 

9:00am-12:00pm. VBS is open to all children in the parish age 4 years old to children who will be entering the 

5th grade. Questions, please contact Sr. Sarah at syungwirth@stalbert.org or call 502-425-3940, ext. 109. 

Registration forms for VBS will be going out in Spring. See the Parish Post or Viking Voice for future updates. 
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